NeuroMend™
Collagen Wrap Conduits
Operative Technique
2
Stryker NeuroMend™ Collagen Wrap Conduits
Wrap a protective environment around your
patients’ injured peripheral nerves
Common Indications

1. Trumble TE, Parisi D, Archibald S, Allan CH. Synthetic Nerve Conduits. pp 121 – 128, Peripheral Nerve Surgery. Practical Applications in the Upper Extremity.
Slutsky and Hentz. Elsevier, 2006.
2. Li, ST. Peripheral Nerve Repair with Collagen Conduits. Clinical material, 9 (1992) 195-200.
3. Data on file at Collagen Matrix, Inc.
4. Bostman O, Pihlajamaki H. Clinical biocompatibility of biodegradable orthopaedic implants for internal fixation: a review. Biomaterials, 21 (2000) pp 2615 – 2621.
5. Li ST, Rodkey WG, Yuen D, Hansen P, Steadman JR. Type 1 Collagen-Based Template for Meniscus Regeneration. Tissue Engineering and Biodegradable Equivalents.
Scientific and Clinical Applications. 2002, pp 237-266.
6. Weber RA, Breidenbach WC, Brown RE, Jabaley ME, Mass DP. A randomized prospective study of polyglycolic acid conduits for digital nerve reconstruction in humans.
Plastic Reconstructive Surgery, 2000; Oct (5): 1036-45; discussion 1046-8.
Bibliography
*25% overlap is recommended – the max diameters requires the wrap to
meet end-to-end which may require a running suture technique.
Catalog
Number Length Wrap Size Diameter of
Injured Nerve*
CNW4025 2.5cm 4.0mm 1.0 – 3.0mm*
4.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW4050 5.0cm 4.0mm 1.0 – 3.0mm*
4.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW6025 2.5cm 6.0mm 3.0 – 4.5mm*
6.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW6050 5.0cm 6.0mm 3.0 – 4.5mm*
6.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW12025 2.5cm 12.0mm 4.5 – 9.0mm*
12.0mm max (no overlap)
CNW12050 5.0cm 12.0mm 4.5 – 9.0mm*
12.0mm max (no overlap)
7
Stryker Extremities Product Portfolio
Now Stryker Trauma offers you a wide variety of solutions for the treatment of all your Hand & Upper Extremity Injuries.